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Audio Connections

Speaker Banana Plugs
Screw termination, gold

Black Red

10-pack SPPBK10 SPPR10

Speaker Post Connectors
Screw termination, gold

Color Black Red

Black
Gray
Ivory
Office White
White

SFSPGBKBK
SFSPGBKGY
SFSPGBKEI
SFSPGBK
SFSPGBKW

SFSPGRBK
SFSPGRGY
SFSPGREI
SFSPGR
SFSPGRW

3.5mm Stereo Jacks

Color
3.5mm to  
Solder

3.5mm to  
Screw Terminal

3.5mm Pass-Thru,  
F/F Coupler

3.5mm Pass-Thru,  
Gold, F/F Coupler

Black
Gray
Ivory
Office White
White

SF35SJBK
SF35SJGY
SF35SJEI
SF35SJ
SF35SJW

SF35STBK
SF35STGY
SF35STEI
SF35STOW
SF35STW

SF35FFBK
SF35FFGY
SF35FFEI
SF35FFOW
SF35FFW

SF35GFFBK
SF35GFFGY
SF35GFFEI
SF35GFFOW
SF35GFFW

1/4" Stereo Jack
Solder

Color Catalog Number

Black
Gray
Ivory
Office White
White

SF14SJBK
SF14SJGY
SF14SJEI
SF14SJOW
SF14SJW

BNC Connectors
Color Nickel Finish Gold Finish

Black
Gray
Ivory
Light Almond
Office White
White

SFBBK
SFBGY
SFBEI
SFBLA
SFBOW
SFBW

SFBGBK
SFBGGY
SFBGEI
SFBGLA
SFBGOW
SFBGW


